

## JA Inspire Virtual Career Fair

**Career Snapshot** 

On October 14, join us for Ashley's Interview from 1:20pm-1:35pm



## Ashley Kohl Owner Ohana School of Performing Arts

Ashley is an experienced Host with a demonstrated history of working in the broadcast media industry. Skilled in Performing Arts, Media Production, Interviewing, Social Media, and On-air Hosting. Strong arts and design professional. She graduated from the Pioneer Valley Performing Arts Charter High School and attended Wagner College majoring in Arts Administration and UMASS Amherst majoring in Communications. For more than 6 years Ashley was a Host/Producer at WWLP22. In 2016 Ashley became the owner of Ohana School of Performing Arts and in 2018, she founded One Ohana, Inc. a registered 501(c)(3) non-profit organization that offers scholarships to dancers of all ages and abilities throughout Western Massachusetts.

Find out more about Ashley's career at https://www.ohanaperformingarts.com

